
List of Illustrations 
List of Maps
A Note on Spelling 
Preface

I

3 
4

6

7 
8

9
IO

II

12 

13
14
15

7th Century: Mecca - Mother of All Cities
Sth Century: Damascus - The Perfumed Paradise
9th Century: Baghdad - City of Peace, City of Blood
10th Century: Cordoba - Ornament of the World
nth Century: Jerusalem - The Contested City
12th Century: Cairo - The City Victorious
13th Century: Fez - The Athens of Africa
14th Century: Samarkand - Garden of the Soul
15th Century: Constantinople - City of the World’s Desire
16th Century: Kabul - A Garden in the Mountains
17th Century: Isfahan - Half the World
18th Century: Tripoli - Pirates’ Lair
19th Century: Beirut - Playground of the Levant
20th Century: Dubai - Build It and They Will Come
21st Century: Doha - City of Pearls

Notes 
Bibliography

ix
xi

xvi
xvii

I

25
49
75

101

127
151
173
197
231

255
279
305
336
363

387
404
421


