

Contents

<i>List of Illustrations</i>	ix
<i>List of Maps</i>	xi
<i>A Note on Spelling</i>	xvi
<i>Preface</i>	xvii
1 7th Century: Mecca – Mother of All Cities	I
2 8th Century: Damascus – The Perfumed Paradise	25
3 9th Century: Baghdad – City of Peace, City of Blood	49
4 10th Century: Cordoba – Ornament of the World	75
5 11th Century: Jerusalem – The Contested City	101
6 12th Century: Cairo – The City Victorious	127
7 13th Century: Fez – The Athens of Africa	151
8 14th Century: Samarkand – Garden of the Soul	173
9 15th Century: Constantinople – City of the World's Desire	197
10 16th Century: Kabul – A Garden in the Mountains	231
11 17th Century: Isfahan – Half the World	255
12 18th Century: Tripoli – Pirates' Lair	279
13 19th Century: Beirut – Playground of the Levant	305
14 20th Century: Dubai – Build It and They Will Come	336
15 21st Century: Doha – City of Pearls	363
<i>Notes</i>	387
<i>Bibliography</i>	404
<i>Acknowledgements</i>	421
<i>Index</i>	427